Georgia
Tech

Ivan Allen College of Liberal Arts

COURSE SCHEDULE, FALL 2020*

*Schedule is subject to change. Check OSCAR (oscar.gatech.edu > Schedule of Classes) for the definitive listing.

For an online version of this list, go to hsoc.gatech.edu/schedule.

PREFIX, #, SECTION
HIST 2111

HIST 2112- A

HIST 2112-B

HTS 1031
HTS 1081
HTS 2002
HTS 2015
HTS 2016
HTS 2037
HTS 2061
HTS 2080
HTS 2086
HTS 2100
HTS 2101
HTS 2803
HTS 3008
HTS 3017
HTS 3018
HTS 3026
HTS 3028
HTS 3032
HTS 3046
HTS 3073
HTS 3075
HTS 3086
HTS 3102
HTS 3803
HTS 4081

HTS 4814

SOC 1101

MINIMESTER COURSE
HTS 3801

COURSE NAME

US History Before 1877
U.S. History Since 1877
U.S. History Since 1877

European History Since the Renaissance
Engineering in History

American Revolution

History of American Sports

Social Issues and Public Policy

20th Century Europe

Traditional Asia and Its Legacy

Introduction to the History of Disease and Medicine
Semester in the City

Science and Technology in the Modern World
Research Methods

Special Topics: Environmental Sociology

Class, Power, and Inequality

Sociology of Gender

New Religions and Cults in America,

Race and Ethnicity

Ancient Greece

European Intellectual History

Science, Technology, and Culture in Nazi Germany
Sociology of Sports

Foundations of Sports Studies

Sociology of Medicine and Health

Social Theory and Social Structure

Special Topics: Leadership Fitness

Seminar in the History of Technology

Open to HTS majors by permit only.

Special Problems: Atlanta in the 1960s: A Digital Approach
Open to HTS majors by permit only.

Can fulfill the HTS 40XX seminar requirement.
Intro to Sociology

(second session, 9/21/2020 - 10/23/2020)
Special Topics: Community Organizing (1 credit)

MEETING TIMES

M/W, 9:30 - 10:45 AM
M/W/F, 12:30 - 1:20 PM
T/Th, 9:30 - 10:45 AM

M/W/F, 11:00 - 11:50 AM
M/W, 9:30 - 10:45 AM
M/W, 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
T/Th, 2:00 - 3:15 PM
M/W/F, 2:00 - 2:50 PM
M/W/F, 2:00 - 2:50 PM
T/Th, 12:30 - 1:45 PM
M/W, 3:30 - 4:45 PM
M/W, 2:00 - 3:15 PM
T/Th, 2:00 - 3:15 PM
T/Th, 12:30 - 1:45 PM
T/Th, 2:00 - 3:15 PM
M/W/F, 11:00 - 11:50 AM
T/Th, 9:30 - 10:45 AM
M/W/F, 12:30 - 1:20 PM
M/W, 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
M/W/F, 9:30 - 10:20 AM
M/W/F, 8:25 - 9:15 AM
T/Th, 2:00 - 3:15 PM
T/Th, 9:30 - 10:45 AM
T/Th, 3:30 - 4:45 PM
T/Th, 12:30 - 1:45 PM
T/Th, 9:30 - 10:45 AM
W, 5:00 - 7:45 PM

M, 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

W, 9:30 AM - 12:15 PM

M/W/F, 9:30 - 10:20 AM

T, 5:00 - 7:45 PM

School of History
and Sociology

INSTRUCTOR
Hild

Flamming
Smith

Koposov
Usselman
Gerona
Smith
Hyde
Koposov
Lu
Spencer
Michney
Prasad
Bier
Brown
Hyde
D'Unger
Foster
Pearson
Viezure
Viezure
Macrakis
McDonald
Barnes
Singh
Brown
Rice/Usselman
Schatzberg

Michney

Winders

Watts Hull

ENROLLMENT

180
180
180

40
40
40
100
40
40
40
40
25
40
20
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
25
40
40
15
15

15

180

15



